
JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH
LECTOR  MINISTER LECTOR  MINISTER LECTOR MINISTER

Sat. Jan. 2 Michael Keefe Linda Johnson Sat. Feb. 6 Linda Alfred Linda Johnson Sat.Mar. 6 Linda Alfred Linda Johnson
5PM 5PM 5PM

Sun. Jan. 3 Brenda Washington Christine Decuir Sun. Feb. 7 Brenda Washington Tyrone Rogers Sun. Feb.7 Marie Francis Terry Flugence
10am 10am 10am

Sat. Jan.9 Linda Alfred Michael Rabon Sat.Feb. 13 Micheal Keefe Michael Rabon Sat.Mar. 13 Micheal Keefe Cathy Sigur
5PM 5PM 5PM

Sun.Jan.10 Tyrone Rogers Terry Flugence Sun.Feb. 14 Gaynell Kimble Terry Flugence Sun.Mar. 14 Gaynelle Kimble Brenda Washington
10am 10am

Sat. Jan. 16 Lesia Handy Cathy Sigur Sat.Feb. 20 Christela Spurlock Harold Anderson Sat.Mar.20 Christela Spurlock Harold Anderson
5pm 5PM 5Pm

Sun. Jan. 17 Jennifer Harris Brenda Washington Sun.Feb.21 Claudette Nickerson Brenda WahingtonSun.Mar. 21 Claudette Nickerson Barbara Thomas
10am 10AM

Sat.Jan.23 Cynthia Jacquet Michael Keefe Sat.Fe. 27 Lesia Handy Cathy Sigur Sat. Mar. 27 Cynthia Jacquet Michael Rabon
5pm 5PM 5PM

Sun. Jan.23 Claudette Nickerson Terry Flugence Sun.Feb. 28 Tyrone Rogers Barbara Thomas Sun. Mar. 28 Brenda Washington Tyrone Rogers
10am 10AM 10am

Sat. Jan. 30 Christela Spurlock Harold Anderson
5pm

Sun. Jan. 31 Gaynelle Kimble Christine Decuir
10am


